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01:11:31,04
01:11:33,67
01:14:29,61
01:14:30,00

Cas v cili
00:34:54,20
00:36:59,26
00:37:20,51
00:37:25,73
00:47:17,38
00:56:54,24
00:56:56,95
01:02:44,83
01:02:51,60
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00:34:50,91
00:34:56,34
00:35:36,09
00:35:41,67
00:35:45,57
00:36:04,06
00:37:28,30
00:41:15,63
00:41:20,40
00:45:31,96
00:46:43,30
00:46:51,38
00:47:42,14
00:47:45,40
00:48:51,00
00:51:05,89
00:53:02,82
00:53:37,36
00:56:48,80
00:59:55,08
01:03:22,27
01:28:30,86

Cas v cili
00:35:15,58
00:38:18,60
00:38:48,47
00:42:28,18
00:45:47,19
00:47:07,04
00:56:27,77
00:56:44,18
01:00:41,00
01:07:16,87
01:07:17,00
01:28:00,32
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00:37:33,30
00:44:52,12
00:47:58,75
00:51:36,36
00:51:48,76
00:53:41,46
00:57:22,34
00:59:59,53
01:00:40,49
01:02:49,33
01:28:27,45
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30,14
29,29
24,44
24,32
22,74
20,51
20,51
15,68

km/h
36,75
30,76
28,76
26,74
26,63
25,71
24,06
23,00
22,75
21,97
15,60

Trasa

> > > > >

Trasa

[-~]

W O W O W O ® O ®

Trasa

[-~]

W O W O W O P O ® O ®O®PO®PO®O®EO®

Trasa

[-~]

W O W O W O ® O ® O®

Trasa

@

W O W W PO ®E®®

Cyklo Klub Ku¢era ZNOJMO

Mikulovice
24.6.2016

Kat. Jméno
LIC Vojtéch Martin
LiC Dobes Bohumir
LiC Barttinék Marek
LiC Mikulasek Jiri
LIC Novak Lubomir
LIC Durda Ondrej
Kat. Jméno
M18 Michal Jakub
M18 Kostal Otakar
Mm18 Vojtéch Matgj
M18 Jelinek Marek
M18 Fiedler Lukas
M18 Pevny Roman
M18 Ambrozek Adam
M18 Paryzek Petr
M18 Novotny Miroslav
M18 Lehner Jifi
Kat. Jméno
M30 Stropek Jan
M30 Kocian Viktor
M30 Navrkal Michal
M30 Sebesta Josef
M30 Kostal Otakar
M30 Dvorék Leod
M30 Votava Bohumir
M30 Vojtisek Petr
M30 Holcapek Frantisek
M30 Vicek Pavel
M30 Kvapil Tomas
M30 Kuchat Pavel
M30 Salek Milan
M30 Spacek Jifi
M30 Moudry Zdenék
M30 Jefdbek Milo3
M30 Fiala Radim
M30 Sedlak Petr
M30 Soba Petr
M30 Bis Petr
M30 Cerny Radek
M30 Lehner Jifi
Kat. Jméno
M50 Kfepela Ludék
M50 Bulin Alois
M50 Svoboda Leo3
M50 Forman Jifi
M50 Novotny Antonin
M50 Pavelka Vladimir
M50 Dvoracek Lubos
M50 Princ Pavel
M50 Votava Bohumir
M50 KFiz Karel
M50 Matousek Zdenék
M50 Pavelka Zdenék
Kat. Jméno
718 Navrkalova Michaela
718 Svobodova Jarmila
718 Nevrklovd Jindra
718 Starikova Klara
718 Bartesova Veronika
718 Sedlakova Zuzana
718 Sebovd Terezie
718 Cernd Dominika
718 Hoferova Zuzana
718 Vokounovd Barbora
718 Lehnerova Michaela

Meésto / klub
Znojmo
Mikulovice
Visnové
Znojmo
Znojmo
Znojmo

Meésto / klub
Rouchovany
Satov

Znojmo

Hnanice
Mikulovice
Znojmo
Mikulovice
Horni Dunajovice
Horni Dunajovice
Mikulovice

Meésto / klub
Brno
Znojmo
Tasovice
HruSovany nad JeviSovkou
§atov
Znojmo
Mikulovice
Hodonice
Mikulovice
Vyrovice
Pfimétice
Znojmo
Mikulovice
Novy Saldorf
Pfimétice
Dyjakovice
Prosimérice
Havraniky
Mikulovice
Pfimétice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice

Meésto / klub
Skalice
Visiiové
Znojmo
Znojmo
Mikulovice
Pfimétice
Lesna
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Pfimétice
Mikulovice

Mésto / klub
Tasovice
Znojmo
Plenkovice
Satov

Plavet
Hodonice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Hamry nad Sazavou
Mikulovice

Tym

Cyklo Kucera Elite Team
Aper Lahofer Team
Premiu Ethic Sport
Cyklo Kucera Elite Team
CKK Znojmo

Cyklo Kucera Elite Team

Tym

Cyklo Kucera Elite Team
Cyklo Kucera Elite Team

Tym

Nevoga
CKK Znojmo

Cyklo Kucera Elite Team

Tym
CKK Znojmo
CKK Znojmo

CKK Znojmo

CKK Znojmo

Tym
CKK Znojmo
CKK Znojmo

Cyklo Kucera Elite Team
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Kat.
Lic
LIC
Lic
LIC
Lic
LIC

Kat.
M30
M18
M30
M50
M30
M30
M30
M30
M18
M18
M18
M30
718
M50
M50
M30
M30
M50
718
M30
M50
M30
M30
M50
M18
M30
M30
718
M30
M30
718
718
M30
M30
718
M50
M50
M30
M18
M18
718
M30
718
718
M50
M18
718
M18
M30
M50
M50
M50
718
M30
M18

Jméno

Vojtéch Martin
Dobes Bohumir
Bartiinék Marek
Mikuldsek Jii
Novak Lubomir
Durda Ondrej

Jméno

Stropek Jan
Michal Jakub
Kocién Viktor
Krepela Ludék
Navrkal Michal
Sebesta Josef
Kostdl Otakar
Dvorak Leos
Kostdl Otakar
Vojtéch Matéj
Jelinek Marek
Votava Bohumir
Navrkalova Michaela
Bulin Alois
Svoboda Leos
Vojtisek Petr
Hol¢apek Frantisek
Forman Jifi
Svobodova Jarmila
Vicek Pavel
Novotny Antonin
Kvapil Tomas
Kuchaf Pavel
Pavelka Vladimir
Fiedler Lukas
Salek Milan
Spacek JiFi
Nevrklova Jindra
Moudry Zdenék
Jetdbek Milos
Starikova Klara
Bartesové Veronika
Fiala Radim
Sedlak Petr
Sedlakova Zuzana
Dvoracek Lubos
Princ Pavel

Soba Petr

Pevny Roman
Ambrozek Adam
Sebova Terezie
Bis Petr

Cerna Dominika
Hoferova Zuzana
Votava Bohumir
Paryzek Petr
Vokounové Barbora
Novotny Miroslav
Cerny Radek

Kfiz Karel
Matousek Zdenék
Pavelka Zdenék
Lehnerova Michaela
Lehner Jifi

Lehner Jifi

Mésto / klub
Znojmo
Mikulovice
Visnové
Znojmo
Znojmo
Znojmo

Mésto / klub
Brno
Rouchovany
Znojmo
Skalice
Tasovice
Hrusovany nad JeviSovkou
Satov
Znojmo
Satov
Znojmo
Hnanice
Mikulovice
Tasovice
Visiiové
Znojmo
Hodonice
Mikulovice
Znojmo
Znojmo
Vyrovice
Mikulovice
Pfimétice
Znojmo
Pfimétice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Novy Saldorf
Plenkovice
Pfimétice
Dyjakovice
Satov

Plavec
Prosiméfice
Havraniky
Hodonice
Lesna
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Znojmo
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Primétice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Horni Dunajovice
Hamry nad Sazavou
Horni Dunajovice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Pfimétice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice
Mikulovice

Tym

Cyklo Kucera Elite Team
Aper Lahofer Team
Premiu Ethic Sport
Cyklo Kucera Elite Team
CKK Znojmo

Cyklo Kucera Elite Team

Tym

Nevoga

CKK Znojmo

Cyklo Kucera Elite Team
Cyklo Kucera Elite Team
Cyklo Kucera Elite Team
CKK Znojmo

CKK Znojmo
CKK Znojmo

CKK Znojmo
CKK Znojmo

CKK Znojmo

Cyklo Kucera Elite Team



